
Categories

Cadets 1st Day Results 2nd Day Results Finals

Rank Shooter Country I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR1800 IR1800-c Final Sum
1 MAKSIMENKO Dmitriy RUS 267 8 285 15 286 6 838 29 283 7 284 16 264 4 831 27 1669 56 92 1761
2 KOZUMPLIK Valentina CRO 271 11 275 10 279 5 825 26 293 10 277 6 251 3 821 19 1646 45 93 1739
3 STALLBAUM Niklas GER 272 8 274 5 269 7 815 20 283 7 268 8 244 3 795 18 1610 38 96 1706
4 CVRTILA Antonijo CRO 255 4 270 7 278 7 803 18 285 4 269 4 248 2 802 10 1605 28 93 1698
5 SHISHORIN Georgy RUS 254 4 259 3 277 8 790 15 282 5 279 12 244 1 805 18 1595 33 95 1690
6 BOSCH Robin GER 254 5 270 6 270 3 794 14 283 6 271 9 249 3 803 18 1597 32 92 1689
7 PETRY Christoph GER 256 5 265 3 283 7 804 15 274 2 276 9 240 5 790 16 1594 31 92 1686
8 KELEČIĆ Ivan CRO 251 5 265 6 269 8 785 19 275 4 282 8 249 2 806 14 1591 33 91 1682
9 KOCHETOVA Lolita RUS 226 1 256 6 282 10 764 17 278 8 271 5 260 6 809 19 1573 36
10 NOSUKHINA Victoria RUS 238 3 261 5 255 2 754 10 279 5 262 5 222 0 763 10 1517 20
11 HASKÓ Márk HUN 232 2 254 0 260 0 746 2 256 3 262 4 235 2 753 9 1499 11
12 PALOTAI Benedek HUN 218 0 219 0 241 2 678 2 210 3 221 2 195 2 626 7 1304 9
13 PELECACI Norbert HUN 167 0 206 1 193 2 566 3 211 1 225 2 209 1 645 4 1211 7

Juniors
Rank Shooter Country I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR1800 IR1800-c Final Sum

1 PEREGLIN Valentina CRO 273 8 284 13 296 15 853 36 294 16 291 19 262 6 847 41 1700 77 98 1798
2 ROUSSEAU Maxime FRA 268 6 275 6 279 11 822 23 285 9 284 8 262 5 831 22 1653 45 95 1748
3 KAJFEŠ Marijan CRO 258 5 274 4 289 11 821 20 281 9 278 10 256 5 815 24 1636 44 95 1731
4 GAILLARD Thomas FRA 258 3 266 7 275 3 799 13 288 10 276 4 262 7 826 21 1625 34 94 1719
5 SEGUR Anthony FRA 266 6 270 8 274 6 810 20 283 9 274 7 257 4 814 20 1624 40 90 1714
6 МOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS 266 6 278 8 280 5 824 19 285 8 269 4 234 3 788 15 1612 34 96 1708
7 BRAGINA Maria RUS 249 1 268 10 284 9 801 20 286 11 267 6 253 3 806 20 1607 40 87 1694
8 MANGEMATIN Jacques FRA 240 3 277 9 289 13 806 25 273 8 258 4 263 2 794 14 1600 39 91 1691
9 ANTONOVA Ekaterina RUS 269 3 269 6 273 8 811 17 273 9 261 4 236 2 770 15 1581 32
10 NIKOLAEV Semen RUS 256 6 261 2 281 6 798 14 255 5 275 10 234 3 764 18 1562 32
11 BEGAJ Donik CRO 267 5 268 6 263 4 798 15 276 5 264 7 212 1 752 13 1550 28
12 SIŠĆAN Ivana CRO 262 3 250 3 270 8 782 14 268 3 263 4 225 0 756 7 1538 21
13 MAYER Lukas AUT 232 2 254 3 263 4 749 9 260 3 256 3 237 2 753 8 1502 17
14 PIŠTĚCKÝ David CZE 210 0 256 3 237 3 703 6 270 4 256 3 231 0 757 7 1460 13
15 LÜDERSEN Sven SUI 217 2 236 3 251 3 704 8 263 0 251 6 225 3 739 9 1443 17



Categories

Ladies

Rank Shooter Country I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR1800 IR1800-c Final Sum
1 PEREGLIN Branka CRO 286 14 292 17 293 14 871 45 289 11 293 16 279 10 861 37 1732 82 97 1829
2 SCHMIDT Ina GER 282 13 282 9 293 19 857 41 292 15 290 15 277 12 859 42 1716 83 97 1813
4 KRIVANEK Nikolina CRO 273 6 275 10 291 16 839 32 292 11 288 14 260 3 840 28 1679 60 95 1774
3 ODLEŠIĆ Tihana CRO 275 9 286 14 291 12 852 35 287 12 285 13 256 4 828 29 1680 64 94 1774
5 GUILLAUME Julie FRA 257 3 277 5 286 10 820 18 283 7 285 14 270 7 838 28 1658 46 92 1750
6 KLIMOVA Olga RUS 271 7 271 5 283 5 825 17 287 7 276 5 268 6 831 18 1656 35 92 1748
7 TROUILLET Tiffanie FRA 256 4 281 12 293 12 830 28 284 3 279 10 256 2 819 15 1649 43 94 1743
8 KOCSIS Mária HUN 275 8 266 4 285 8 826 20 284 4 276 12 258 5 818 21 1644 41 86 1730
9 MUTIN Cécile FRA 274 9 270 5 283 7 827 21 281 6 280 8 253 5 814 19 1641 40
10 POSER Katja GER 273 8 273 7 286 7 832 22 267 6 279 5 261 4 807 15 1639 37
11 MANTSUROVA Linda RUS 265 6 265 8 284 12 814 26 278 6 276 5 261 2 815 13 1629 39
12 KOROLENKO Elena RUS 261 5 264 7 282 8 807 20 290 10 274 7 251 3 815 20 1622 40
13 LÉNÁRT Ágota HUN 256 5 276 6 273 6 805 17 273 4 278 8 260 6 811 18 1616 35
14 GÁBRIEL Emese HUN 262 6 262 4 275 9 799 19 276 5 270 6 263 5 809 16 1608 35
15 NIKOLAEVA Varvara RUS 256 4 275 3 288 13 819 20 281 5 254 7 252 2 787 14 1606 34
16 HEITMANN Andrea GER 256 1 259 7 284 6 799 14 280 8 278 7 234 4 792 19 1591 33
17 KAHK Merike EST 251 3 257 2 280 8 788 13 282 10 277 7 229 4 788 21 1576 34
18 DEBORRE Françoise FRA 231 1 275 7 266 3 772 11 259 4 274 6 254 2 787 12 1559 23
19 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE 255 5 258 2 270 3 783 10 276 5 264 5 234 4 774 14 1557 2419 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE 255 5 258 2 270 3 783 10 276 5 264 5 234 4 774 14 1557 24
20 ŠTĚTKÁŘOVÁ Kateřina CZE 253 4 245 1 261 4 759 9 276 8 270 8 250 3 796 19 1555 28
21 KUBESOVÁ Sabina CZE 247 2 256 7 256 3 759 12 263 4 264 7 225 3 752 14 1511 26
22 KÁRPÁTI Krisztina HUN 249 4 244 2 262 4 755 10 261 4 249 5 232 5 742 14 1497 24
23 RAUD Rita EST 244 5 252 2 264 1 760 8 269 6 232 1 201 1 702 8 1462 16
24 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Hana CZE 239 5 262 5 212 2 713 12 254 9 251 4 224 5 729 18 1442 30
25 SIIM Krista EST 149 2 241 0 260 5 650 7 252 4 266 3 245 2 763 9 1413 16



Categories

Men
Rank Shooter Country I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR1800 IR1800-c Final Sum

1 PEREGLIN Domagoj CRO 287 16 274 6 293 14 854 36 292 17 293 19 278 4 863 40 1717 76 96 1813
2 HILLENBRAND Ralf GER 268 5 290 14 290 12 848 31 290 9 285 11 276 9 851 29 1699 60 94 1793
3 TERTYCHNYY Andrey RUS 276 5 275 12 290 10 841 27 290 16 287 11 274 8 851 35 1692 62 88 1780
4 KRSTINIĆ Andrej CRO 279 6 276 7 292 16 847 29 291 12 284 11 263 6 838 29 1685 58 93 1778
5 PERKOV Alexey RUS 273 8 275 7 291 12 839 27 290 15 287 11 266 6 843 32 1682 59 93 1775
6 BLUMTRITT Karl-Heinz GER 266 7 276 10 286 8 828 25 291 13 289 11 272 5 852 29 1680 54 92 1772
7 ŠPOLER Zoran CRO 267 6 276 7 285 10 828 23 288 12 287 15 270 7 845 34 1673 57 94 1767
8 KORBAŘ Bohumil CZE 270 5 272 5 289 12 831 22 287 11 286 11 269 4 842 26 1673 48 91 1764
9 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal FRA 267 5 262 6 285 13 814 24 294 14 291 13 269 10 854 37 1668 61
10 REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves FRA 262 7 282 11 292 15 836 33 293 17 280 10 257 6 830 33 1666 66
11 PÄRNOJA Kaido EST 268 7 279 13 289 12 836 32 291 13 274 6 265 6 830 25 1666 57
12 HILLENBRAND Walter GER 274 9 286 9 282 9 842 27 285 13 283 13 255 4 823 30 1665 57
13 TATARCHUK Sergey RUS 261 7 275 9 287 9 823 25 289 10 283 14 267 6 839 30 1662 55
14 CARLOT Didier  FRA 258 2 286 13 286 11 830 26 282 6 278 11 261 3 821 20 1651 46
15 BRULET Jean Michel FRA 262 1 280 8 287 12 829 21 275 7 281 6 259 6 815 19 1644 40
16 LASSE Löfhjelm FIN 260 5 269 6 285 9 814 20 279 10 277 9 259 7 815 26 1629 46
17 JÄRVESAAR Ain EST 263 4 274 5 280 5 817 14 280 10 271 7 261 10 812 27 1629 41
18 FÁBIÁN Dénes HUN 255 4 254 2 289 7 798 13 280 9 284 12 263 10 827 31 1625 44
19 BRONNIKOV Alexander RUS 260 3 276 10 284 10 820 23 278 10 268 9 253 3 799 22 1619 45
20 NEDĚLNÍK Jan CZE 243 3 268 5 274 9 785 17 286 9 284 11 263 5 833 25 1618 42
21 TAGAPERE Teet EST 262 3 270 4 270 8 802 15 287 11 281 8 246 2 814 21 1616 36
22 HAFEN Tom SUI 260 8 277 9 278 4 815 21 283 7 268 5 248 1 799 13 1614 34
23 VÖRÖS Gergely HUN 249 5 261 5 273 6 783 16 274 3 274 6 274 11 822 20 1605 36
24 GSTEU Bernhard AUT 252 5 277 8 280 3 809 16 266 9 270 8 250 5 786 22 1595 3824 GSTEU Bernhard AUT 252 5 277 8 280 3 809 16 266 9 270 8 250 5 786 22 1595 38
25 GERGELY József HUN 245 1 262 2 274 2 781 5 281 7 269 9 259 4 809 20 1590 25
26 KAHK Andres EST 247 4 258 4 281 6 786 14 280 8 273 6 243 5 796 19 1582 33
27 MERIKALLIO Timo FIN 255 4 265 6 280 4 800 14 259 3 269 4 246 3 774 10 1574 24
28 NEDĚLNÍK Josef CZE 235 2 267 6 268 3 770 11 272 7 277 7 233 1 782 15 1552 26
29 HÁNER Tamás HUN 229 3 253 4 260 1 742 8 259 2 277 5 242 5 778 12 1520 20
30 LOSERT Václav CZE 248 3 271 6 257 1 776 10 271 4 250 3 219 3 740 10 1516 20

Seniors
Rank Shooter Country I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR1800 IR1800-c Final Sum

1 KUTS Vladimir RUS 262 0 278 5 292 15 832 20 291 13 266 1 256 4 813 18 1645 38 88 1733
2 KARAMA Aleksander EST 258 3 269 6 280 7 807 16 282 8 273 8 246 3 801 19 1608 35 91 1699
3 MÁTRAI István HUN 248 3 263 5 287 10 798 18 278 6 265 7 239 4 782 17 1580 35 90 1670
4 TERÉNYI Antal HUN 252 3 261 2 261 5 774 10 266 4 258 3 235 2 759 9 1533 19 90 1623
5 KADASTIK Jüri EST 241 2 251 3 270 4 762 9 253 2 264 6 249 3 766 11 1528 20 87 1615
6 KUTI Gusztáv HUN 230 2 263 8 262 4 755 14 261 3 264 6 245 3 770 12 1525 26 84 1609
7 KASZONYIOVÁ Aja CZE 232 1 253 2 263 4 748 7 267 4 252 4 249 7 768 15 1516 22 88 1604
8 KIILASPEA Inno EST 229 2 259 3 266 4 754 9 244 5 261 3 239 1 744 9 1498 18 89 1587
9 JANDA Zdeněk CZE 226 5 253 5 259 6 738 16 249 3 251 3 228 1 728 7 1466 23
10 KUBESA Oldřich CZE 226 2 228 1 250 5 704 8 251 3 262 3 215 1 728 7 1432 15
11 YACHNEVSKIY Olga RUS 216 1 234 4 243 1 693 6 267 6 244 5 197 0 708 11 1401 17
12 SEDLÁČEK František CZE 208 1 237 2 227 5 672 8 251 4 205 1 230 3 686 8 1358 16
13 YACHNEVSKIY Anatoliy RUS 227 2 259 4 251 2 737 8 240 3 243 3 0 0 483 6 1220 14
14 PINTÉR László HUN 251 4 251 3 256 3 758 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 758 10
15 SKOTTLUND Micky  SWE 239 0 265 5 242 3 746 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 746 8
16 HOLLANDI Pál HUN 196 2 222 0 0 0 418 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 2



Cadets
Rank Shooter Country IR1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Sum

1 MAKSIMENKO Dmitriy RUS 1669 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 10 92 1761
2 KOZUMPLIK Valentina CRO 1646 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 93 1739
3 STALLBAUM Niklas GER 1610 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 96 1706
4 CVRTILA Antonijo CRO 1605 10 9 8 10 10 9 10 8 9 10 93 1698
5 SHISHORIN Georgy RUS 1595 10 10 10 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 95 1690
6 BOSCH Robin GER 1597 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 7 10 10 92 1689
7 PETRY Christoph GER 1594 10 10 9 10 10 8 8 8 9 10 92 1686
8 KELEČIĆ Ivan CRO 1591 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 10 10 91 1682

Juniors
Rank Shooter Country IR1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Sum

1 PEREGLIN Valentina CRO 1700 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 98 1798
2 ROUSSEAU Maxime FRA 1653 9 8 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 95 1748
3 KAJFEŠ Marijan CRO 1636 9 8 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 95 1731
4 GAILLARD Thomas FRA 1625 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 94 1719
5 SEGUR Anthony FRA 1624 6 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 8 9 90 1714
6 МOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS 1612 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 96 1708
7 BRAGINA Maria RUS 1607 8 9 9 9 10 9 6 10 7 10 87 1694
8 MANGEMATIN Jacques FRA 1600 8 9 9 10 7 10 10 10 9 9 91 1691

Seniors
Rank Shooter Country IR1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Sum

1 KUTS Vladimir RUS 1645 9 8 8 9 7 9 10 10 9 9 88 1733
2 KARAMA Aleksander EST 1608 9 8 9 10 10 9 10 10 7 9 91 1699
3 MÁTRAI István HUN 1580 8 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 8 9 90 1670
4 TERÉNYI Antal HUN 1533 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 8 10 90 16234 TERÉNYI Antal HUN 1533 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 8 10 90 1623
5 KADASTIK Jüri EST 1528 7 8 10 9 10 8 10 8 9 8 87 1615
6 KUTI Gusztáv HUN 1525 9 10 6 10 9 6 8 10 8 8 84 1609
7 KASZONYIOVÁ Aja CZE 1516 10 9 9 8 9 10 10 8 8 7 88 1604
8 KIILASPEA Inno EST 1498 8 9 10 10 9 8 9 8 9 9 89 1587

Ladies
Rank Shooter Country IR1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Sum 1

1 PEREGLIN Branka CRO 1732 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 97 1829
2 SCHMIDT Ina GER 1716 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 97 1813
3 KRIVANEK Nikolina CRO 1679 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 95 1774 9
4 ODLEŠIĆ Tihana CRO 1680 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 94 1774 7
5 GUILLAUME Julie FRA 1658 9 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 92 1750
6 KLIMOVA Olga RUS 1656 9 9 8 10 9 10 10 8 10 9 92 1748
7 TROUILLET Tiffanie FRA 1649 10 8 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 94 1743
8 KOCSIS Mária HUN 1644 9 10 9 9 10 8 8 6 8 9 86 1730

Men
Rank Shooter Country IR1800 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Sum

1 PEREGLIN Domagoj CRO 1717 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 96 1813
2 HILLENBRAND Ralf GER 1699 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 8 10 94 1793
3 TERTYCHNYY Andrey RUS 1692 8 9 9 10 10 8 9 9 9 7 88 1780
4 KRSTINIĆ Andrej CRO 1685 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 7 10 93 1778
5 PERKOV Alexey RUS 1682 10 9 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 10 93 1775
6 BLUMTRITT Karl-Heinz GER 1680 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 10 8 92 1772
7 ŠPOLER Zoran CRO 1673 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 94 1767
8 KORBAŘ Bohumil CZE 1673 10 9 10 10 8 10 9 8 9 8 91 1764
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